Nexwan Hestalinanl
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2022 Two Person Chapman

Sunday, September 11th, 2022

$200.00

$200.00
$140.00
$80.00

$200.00

$200.00

$110.00
$110.00

$200.00

$170.00
$170.00
$80.00

*Scoring Summary”®

1st Flight

Ryan Mriglot / Doug Pierce

Tommy Gardner / Michael Hamblin
Cliff McKinlay / Ricardo Chavez
Jeff Brown / Jordan Brown

2nd Flight

Cory Kendrick / Richard Branam

Andy Chong / Young Chong
Mark Russell / Clint Russell
Rick Venter / Russ Bell

Senior Flight

Steve Waite / Clint Hanson

Paul Peterson / Dennis Ross
Paul Hoagland / Lester Wong
Gary McDaniel / Marc Torset

Score
85 (+13)

68 (-4)
75 (+3)

Score
12 (E)

70 (-2)
71 (-1)

On Course Competitions

Hole Prize Plazer Dist.

2 North Nexbelt & Hat Ken Root 4" 10"

8 North Nexbelt & Hat Clint Hanson 11" 8"

4 West Nexbelt & Hat Travis Gage 2" 4"

7 West Nexbelt & Hat Mark Russell 6'8"

Team Deuce Pot
Hole Team $$

4 West Louis Olsen / Tom Tiland $ 130.00

7 West Clint Hanson / Steve Waite $ 130.00

5 North Paul Peterson / Dennis Ross $ 130.00

2 North Patrick Howes / John Laffoon $ 130.00

4 West Tommy Gardner / Michael Hamblin $ 130.00

4 West Ricardo Chavez / Cliff McKinlay $ 130.00
2 West (EAGLE) Janice Scott / Danny Neel $ 130.00

7 West Mark Russell / Clint Russell $130.00

4 West Jin Pak / Song Pak $ 130.00




